
 

Starr Central Appraisal District 
100 N FM 3167 STE 300 

Rio Grande City, Texas 78582 

Phone: 956-487-5613 Fax: 956-487-8555 

 

 
Board of Directors 
Rogerio Olivarez, Chairman 
Encarnacion Saenz, Secretary 
Eloy Garza, Director 
Judge Eloy Vera, Director 
Jaime Escobar, Director 

2026 Holiday Schedule 

 
New Year’s    January 1 & 2, 2026 Thursday & Friday 

Martin Luther King, Jr.  January 19, 2026   Monday 

President’s Day   February 16, 2026   Monday 

Good Friday             April 3, 2026    Friday 

Easter Monday   April 6, 2026    Monday 
(Primary Elections substituted) 

Memorial Day    May 25, 2026   Monday 

Juneteenth Day   June 19, 2026   Friday 

Independence Day            July 3, 2026        Friday  
 

Labor Day    September 7, 2026   Monday 

Columbus Day   October 12, 2026   Monday 

Election Day    November 3, 2026   Tuesday 

Veterans Day   November 11, 2026   Wednesday 

Thanksgiving    November 26, 2026   Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving  November 27, 2026   Friday 

Christmas Eve   December 24, 2026   Thursday 

Christmas    December 25, 2026   Friday 

 New Year’s Eve   December 31, 2026   Thursday 

 

 

Total Number of Holidays Observed: 17 

Approved by Starr Central Appraisal District Board of Directors on December 9, 2025. 

 

 


